Register

Achat, Der 90
Adler, Der 35
Affe, Der 5/18
Ameise, Die 83
Ameisenlowe, Der 9
Antholops, Der 24
Asida, Die ST
Aspis, Die Schlange 72
Bir, Der 14
Biber, Der 17
Biene, Die 78
Charadrius 57
Diamant, Der 89
Einhorn, Das 23
Elefant, Der 26
Fischotter, Die 14
Fledermaus, Die 67
Frosch, Der 74
Fuchs, Der II
Geier, Der 37
Gerahav, Der 66
Gorgo, Die 33
Greif, Der 40
Hirsch, Der 19
Hyine, Die 2
Hydrippus, Der 30
Ibis, Der 59
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Ichneumon, Der
Igel, Der

Krihe, Die

Lowe, Der
Magnetstein, Der
Maulbeerfeigenbaum, Der
Mistkifer, Der
Nachtrabe, Der
Natter, Die
Onocentauren, Die
Panther, Der
Pelikan, Der
Peridexion, Der Baum
Perle, Die

Pfau, Der

Phénix, Der

Prion, Der
Rebhuhn, Das
Regenpfeifer, Der
Rether, Der
Salamander, Der
Schlange, Die
Schwalbe, Die
Seekrebs, Der
Seepferd, Das
Sirenen, Die
Sonneneidechse, Die
Specht, Der

Stein, Der indische

Steine, Die entziindbaren
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13
16
46

o1

77
39
71
32
10
64
86
90
50
53
28
50
57
62
76
69
45
84
30
32
68
34
o1
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Steinbock, Der 22

Storch, Der 60
Straufl, Der 51
Taube, Die 42
Turteltaube, Die 41
Walfisch, Der 29
Wespen, Die 81
Wiedehopf, Der 48
Wiesel, Das 13
Wildesel, Der 18/18
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